
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 95221700

Data publicarii	26.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 436,10 RON - 436,10 RON

Descriere: 1. TRAFLET POLIURETAN 110MM/34MM (11104796) BUC 2 7.38 14.76 2. RODYS DILUANT D509 0,9L (11135659) BUC 1 6.11 6.11 3. CASABELLA EMAIL SUPERALB 0.75L (11110694) BUC 2 20.36 40.72 4. CASABELLA LAV INT PACHET 8,5L+A1L (11116867) BUC 1 50.42 50.42 5. CASABELLA LAV INT PACHET 15L+ AMORSA 5L (11123157) BUC 1 97.80 97.80 6. SAVANA AMORSA 5L ANTIMUCEGAI (11109457) BUC 2 49.58 99.16 7. ROLA PANZA ABR.100/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156599) BUC 1 25.17 25.17 . TERMOFIX GLET 20KG (10702450) BUC 4 20.39 81.56 9. SPACLU/RAZUITOR 310MM, MANER LUNG (11116203) BUC 1 20.40 20.40
